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Hawaiis BBQ Deli
Breakfast

Served with 2 scoops rice, toast, or
hash browns

Two Eggs and 1 Meat $8.39
Breakfast combo $9.59
Fried Mahi Mahi Breakfast $13.19
New York Steak Breakfast $15.59

Breakfast Omelettes
Served with 3 eggs, cheese, and rice,

onion, and tomato
Bacon Omelette $9.59
Mushroom Omelette $9.59
Portuguese Sausage Omelette$9.59
Spam Omelette $9.59
Shrimp Omelette $11.99

Special BBQ Lunch Plate
Chicken Combo $16.79
Beef Combo $17.99
Loco Combo $17.99
Bento Plate $16.79
Roast Pork/Fried Mahi Mahi $17.99
Honey Walnut Shrimp/Sesame
Chicken

$17.99

BBQ Mix Plate $16.79
Seafood Platter $16.79
Seafood Combo with Chicken
or Beef

$19.19

Seafood Combo New York
Steak

$21.59

New York Steak Garlic Shrimp
Combo

$19.19

Kalbi w/ Garlic Shrimp Combo$19.19

Chicken Plate
Curry Katsu Plate $13.19
Chicken Katsu Plate $13.19
Teriyaki Chicken Plate $13.19
Mochiko Chicken Plate $13.19
Fried Chicken Plate $13.19
Chicken Patty Loco $14.39
Lemon Chicken (breast) Plate$14.39
Garlic Chicken Plate $14.39
Orange Chicken Plate $14.39
Crispy Ginger Chicken Plate $14.39
Crispy Ginger Chicken Plate $14.39
Korean Chicken Plate $15.59
Salt and Pepper Chicken Wing
Plate

$15.59

Beef Plate
Teriyaki Beef Plate $13.19
Loco Moco Plate $13.19
Hamburger Steak Plate $13.19
Mongolian Beef Plate $15.59
New York Steak Plate $15.59
BBQ Short Ribs Plate $16.79

Seafood Plate
Fried Shrimp Plate $15.59
Fried Mahi Mahi Plate $15.59
Garlic Shrimp Plate $15.59
Fried Calamari Plate $15.59
Honey Walnut Shrimp Plate $16.79
Grilled Mahi Mahi Plate $16.79

Pork and Duck Plate
Roast Pork w/brown gravy
Plate

$15.59

Kalua Pork and Cabbage Plate $13.19
Salt and Pepper Spareribs
Plate

$16.79

Sweet and Sour Spareribs
Plate

$16.79

Chinese Roast Pork w/ Fried
Rice

$17.99

Roast Duck w/ Chow Mein $17.99

Burgers
Cheeseburger $10.31
BBQ Cheeseburger $10.31
Gravy Cheeseburger $10.31
BBQ Chicken Burger $10.79
BBQ Beef Burger $10.79
Chicken Patter Burger $10.79
Mahi Mahi Burger $11.51
Shrimp Burger $11.51
Bacon Cheeseburger $11.51
Double Cheeseburger $11.99

Musubi
Spam Musubi (1pc) $2.39
BBQ Chicken Musubi (1pc) $2.39
Katsu Musubi (1pc) $2.39
Shrimp Musubi (1pc) $2.87

Appetizer
Deep Fried Spring Roll (4 pcs) $5.99
Crab Cheese Wrap (6 pcs) $7.19
Crispy Gau Gee (6 pcs) $8.39

Soup & Saimin
Vegetalbe Saimin $9.59
Beef Vegetable Saimin $13.19
Char Siu Veg Saimin $13.19
Wonton Mein $13.19
Hot & Sour Soup $13.19
Wor Wonton Soup $15.59
Seafood Saimin $16.79
Roast Duck Noodle Soup $19.19
Ox Tail Soup $19.19

Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice $14.39
Beef Fried Rice $14.39
Charsiu Fried Rice $14.39
Shrimp Fried Rice $15.59
House Fried Rice $15.59

Chow Mein & Chow Fun
Charsiu Chow Mein $15.59
Chicken Chow Mein $15.59
Beef Broccoli Chow Mein $16.79
Shrimp Chow Mein $16.79
Shrimp Chow Mein $16.79

Crispy Noodles
Crispy Gau Gee with Crispy
Noodles

$16.79

Seafood Vegetable with Crispy
Noodles

$16.79

House Vegetables with Crispy
Noodles

$16.79

Crispy Chicken with Crispy
Noodles

$16.79

Side Orders
White Rice $1.55
Brown Rice $1.91
Macaroni Salad $1.91
French Fries $4.79
Green Salad $4.79
Pancake $5.99
French Toast $5.99
B.L.T. $5.99
Spam and Egg Sandwich $5.99
Garlic Cheese Fries with Bacon$10.79
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